27 Mart 2000 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

16

At fsmi
SERDARSAH(S)
DAG GULU(9)
SILA(13)
KIRTAHA(Q3)
KUCUK AYSE(12)
KARATEPE(16)
PELOS(15)
TUNG YUNT(6)
NESIBIMiZ(4)
GULOCAN(10)
CILGINKAYA(8)
GULSARI(11)

KUBAN BAMKA(1)

AYRILIK HASRETI(7)

SEROS(14)

EDA FELHAN(2)

Yaris Sonuclar:

SARTLI2

1.)3.500 ¢

Yas
4y aa

4y kk
4y ak
4y ka
4y kk
4y ka
4y kk
Sy ak
4yka
4y kk
4y kk
4y kk
Ty aa
4y ak
4y kk

4y aa

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

HILALUZZAMAN.25 - MEBRUKE.85
SERDARBEY - SENGUSAH
CELEBI.1 - SUSLU.1
SEKLAVI.37 - MAHIDE. 14
SERDARBEY - SERIFE.2
KANATLI3 - ZEHRA.51/7870
BLEDA* - KIRARAT

TUNCA - ALYUNT
SERDARBEY - GICEK.59
BILGEHAN.1 - KARAINCI.19
HIiRAT ASAN - MEBRUKE.89
CELEB.1 - ALTINORDULUM
UNSAL.2 - EYIBAR

SERBEY.1 - GULSAH.5
UNSAL.2 - SEDEF.4

AKGON - EDA.1

2) 1400 ¢

Siklet
55

53,5
55
53,5

55

IKILI( ) :166,40 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) :85,59 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ():1,93

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Jokey
C.AVLI

EMETIN
RKONUK
LGUR
LAKKILIC
A.IPEK
SKAN
N.SEN
M.KORKMAZ
D.MUTLU
M.KAYA
ABEKTAS
F.TAS
HUSKAYA
R.TASDELEN

O.BOZYEL

3700 &
Sahip Antrendrii

MUS. ARSLAN M.Y.AKKEYIK

ALI SITIL SIPEK

ABD. KAPLAN Y.TOPCU

ISL. GUNES G.ERDONMEZ

MAH. YARDIMCI MAH.YARDIMCI

M. SAB. AKIL SIPEK

GEY. TOPRAK X

M. EMi. DILDAS MAH.YARDIMCI

DAV. KORKMAZ A.YARDIMCI

M. ALI YARDIMCI MUS.YARDIMCI

MUS. KAYA RKAYA

0. LUT. AKSOY T.SIMSEK

M. AL DEMIR STOPAK

MUS. KAYA RKAYA

MUS. KAYA HAY.CAN

MEH. FELHAN M.YUCEDAG

Sanhurfa Hipdromu (1. Yaris Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)350 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

1.30.44

1.31.32

1.32.13

1.33.66

1.34.60

1.34.73

1.34.95

1.35.43

1.36.50

1.36.92

1.38.41

1.38.71

1.39.83

1.39.93

1.40.65

1.44.67

10 58
1 36
2 54
13 53
7 43
6 33
12 30
8 36
9 52
16 53
11 43
15 35
3 0

4 35
14 30
5 42



